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MATRICULA NOME
30925979 TASSIA MYRELLA SILVA
30925699 MARIA DIVINA ALVES GONCALVES
30925187 JOSE CARLOS FARIA
30925558 MARIA ERLENE DE SOUSA DIAS
30925117 JUVENCIO GONCALVES SIQUEIRA
30926268 EVA CIRQUEIRA CORADO ROCHA
30926369 LESLIE CARDOSO DA SILVA
30925699 MARIA DIVINA ALVES GONCALVES
30926334 JAIRO DE PAULA BATISTA
30926368 ELISANGELA HATSUE MORISSUGUI SUTO
30925900 RAFAEL MONTEIRO GAGINI
30926367 EDILEIDE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
30926268 EVA CIRQUEIRA CORADO ROCHA
30926370 CARLOS MAGNO DE SOUZA
30925380 ELMIR LOURINHO FORMIGOSA JUNIOR
30925068 DOURIVAL ALVES DOS REIS FILHO
30926368 ELISANGELA HATSUE MORISSUGUI SUTO
30926370 CARLOS MAGNO DE SOUZA

Relatério de Movimentagdo Mensal
Pediodo: 01/11/2023 a 30/11/2023

TIPO

Dispensa em FC/CJ
Dispensa em FC/CJ
Dispensa em FC/CJ
Dispensa em FC/CJ
Dispensa em FC/CJ
Dispensa em FC/CJ
Ingresso

Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Requisi¢do
Requisi¢do

INFORMAGAO
FC-01
FC-01
FC-06
FC-06
FC-02
FC-06

FC-06
FC-01
FC-01
FC-01
FC-01
FC-06
FC-02
FC-06
FC-03

DATA DOC.
27/10/2023
17/11/2023
29/10/2023
31/10/2023
15/11/2023
27/11/2023
903 11/01/2023
17/11/2023
27/10/2023
15/11/2023
11/10/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
24/11/2023
27/11/2023
21/12/2023

N2 DOC. DATA

904 01/11/2023
995 01/11/2023
911 01/11/2023
872 06/11/2023
976 20/11/2023
1032 20/11/2023
08/11/2023

995 01/11/2023
905 01/11/2023
983 01/11/2023
963 13/11/2023
973 16/11/2023
974 16/11/2023
1020 20/11/2023
1033 20/11/2023
1000 20/11/2023
01/11/2023
20/11/2023

OPGAO FC/Cl

Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo

DATA INGRE
16/11/2015
06/01/2004
29/04/1998
20/03/2007
26/10/1994
22/03/2021
11/08/2023
06/01/2004
03/01/2023
11/01/2023
27/09/2013
24/10/2023
22/03/2021
20/11/2023
15/08/2005
21/09/1993
11/01/2023
20/11/2023



$SO



